

## NMS Capital Realty Advisors, LLC Signs \$500 Million Financing Agreement

BEVERLY HILLS, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES, March 3, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- NMS Capital Realty Advisors, LLC ("NMSRA" or "Firm"), the real estate private equity and advisory division of NMS Capital Group, a global focused investment and private equity firm announced today that it has signed a financing agreement for up to \$500 Million to be allocated for NMSRA approved real estate debt financing deals.

As previously announced, NMSRA was established to focus on providing direct and indirect financing solutions for construction, senior secured and mezzanine loans to clients and advisory solutions related to real estate sales, recapitalization and restructuring needs across the hospitality, multi-family, office, retail and commercial property sectors throughout the United States. This Firm shall also focus on providing financing solutions to qualified projects and developers utilizing the United States' EB-5 Program providing bridge and mezzanine financing for approved projects.

Trevor M. Saliba, Chairman & CEO of NMS Capital Group said "We are very excited about this significant milestone. This financing arrangement will enable NMS Capital Realty Advisors to provide clients with a competitive advantage in accessing capital that may be outside the normal confines of traditional bank lending parameters but still competitive when compared to higher industry rates from private lenders."

## About NMS Capital Realty Advisors:

NMS Capital Realty Advisors was formed in 2017 as the real estate private equity and advisory business unit of NMS Capital Group, a global focused private equity and investment firm with investments in businesses across multiple asset classes including alternative investments, private equity, asset management, risk management, financial services and real estate. The Firm is focused on providing direct and indirect financing solutions and advisory solutions related to sales, recapitalization and restructuring needs across the hospitality, multi-family, office, retail and commercial property sectors throughout the United States. Please submit inquiries to info@nmscg.com.

Media Dep. NMS Capital Realty Advisors LLC 310-855-0020 email us here This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/369333384

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.